LETTER OF CONSENT	FINAL DATE OF SUBMISSION:	FORM SC 5A
APPLICATION NO		er submission.]
Head: Development Plannin P O Box 688 DURBAN, 4000	g Environment & Management Date	
Dear Sir / Madam		
PART A. PARTICULAI	RS OF APPLICATION PROPERTY (To be completed by ap	plicant)
REGULATIONS ON *ERF / P		
	REM OF ERF 756 OF DURBAN	
AT (STREET ADDRESS)	319 LILIAN NGOYI ROAD, WINDERMERE	
APPLICANT'S DETAILS:	BRIGHT THOUGHTS INVESTMENTS (pty) LTD	
	PART B. RELAXATIONS SOUGHT	
(To be completed	by the Applicant and signed by the person granting Cons	ent)
Nature of Relaxation	Extent of Relaxation	Signature
Building Line	.0 metres to (street)LILIAN NGOYLRD (EAST) *metres to (street) *metres to (street)	P
Side Space	metres to *left hand side. SW BOUNDARY metres to *right hand side.	med
Rear Space	metres	- We
Height of Dwelling Height of Ancillary Unit	storeys	
Height of Outbuildings	storeys	-
feight of Boundary Walls		
	M REGISTERED OWNER OF ADJACENT / OPPOSITE PROPERTY OF COMPLETE OF THE MARTINE TRUST	OPERTY
//we-y		
being the *registered owner/s of	(street address) 311 LILIAN NGOYI ROAD, WINDERMERE	
which is situate on *Erf / Portion.	/ Rem	
hereby confirm that *I/we have understand the contents thereo Objections raised to be motiv	e had sight of the application plan and Memorandum of North fand hereby Grant Consent to the proposed relaxation as vated separately)	fotivation and stated above.
Yours faithfully Signature of registered owner / Chairman of Body Corporate // Managing Director of the Share I	TO THE TOTAL ON THE STATE OF TH	Put
D. Number / N	Telephone No.Y. 08.377.5	55440

LETTER OF CONSENT	FINAL DATE OF SUBMISSION:	FORM SC 5A
APPLICATION NO	[Completed by	the Department after submission.
Head: Development Plannir P O Box 688 DURBAN, 4000	ng Environment & Management	Date
Dear Sir / Madam		
PART A. PARTICULA	RS OF APPLICATION PROPERTY (To be	completed by applicant)
APPLICATION FOR THE RE REGULATIONS ON *ERF / P	CLAXATION OF THE	. TOWN PLANNING SCHEME
	REM OF ERF 756 OF DURBAN	
······································		
AT (STREET ADDRESS)	319 LILIAN NGOYI ROAD, WINDE	RMERE
APPLICANT'S DETAILS:	BRIGHT THOUGHTS INVESTME	ENTS (pty) LTD
	PART B. RELAXATIONS SOUGHT	
(To be completed	by the Applicant and signed by the pers	son granting Consent)
Nature of Relaxation	Extent of Relaxation	on Signature
Building Line	.a metres to (street)LILIAN NG(*metres to (street) *metres to (street)	(i) hard
Side Space	metres to *left hand side, metres to *right hand side.	
Rear Space	metres	
leight of Dwelling	storeys	
leight of Ancillary Unit	storeys	
leight of Outbuildings	storeys	
leight of Boundary Walls	metres	
PART C. CONSENT FRO	OM REGISTERED OWNER OF ADJACEN be completed by the person granting co	T / OPPOSITE PROPERTY
*I/We, ODETTE 1		
	f (street address) 322 LILIAN NGOYI ROAL) WINDERMEDE
		,, who bright the second secon
vnich is situate on *Erf / Portion	/ Rem	
nereby confirm that *I/we have understand the contents therect Objections raised to be moti	e had sight of the application plan and Moreof and hereby Grant Consent to the proportion of the propo	Memorandum of Motivation and osed relaxation as stated above.
Signature of registered owner thairman of Body Corporate //	// Full names in BL	AUDINE WARD
fanaging Director of the Share D. Number V 671112 (Block Company. 9106 089 Telephone No V	0835601924

LETTER OF CONSENT	FINAL DATE OF SUBMISSION:	FORM SC 5A
APPLICATION NO.	[Completed by the Department after	r submission.]
Head: Development Plannin P O Box 688 DURBAN, 4000	g Environment & Management Date	
Dear Sir / Madam		
PART A. PARTICULA	RS OF APPLICATION PROPERTY (To be completed by app	olicant)
	LAXATION OF THE TOWN PLANNING	
	REM OF ERF 756 OF DURBAN	
AT (STREET ADDRESS)	319 LILIAN NGOYI ROAD, WINDERMERE	***************************************
APPLICANT'S DETAILS:	BRIGHT THOUGHTS INVESTMENTS (pty) LTD	
	DADT D. DELAVATIONO CONTRACTOR	
(To be completed	PART B. RELAXATIONS SOUGHT by the Applicant and signed by the person granting Conse	ent)
Nature of Relaxation	Extent of Relaxation	Signature
Building Line	metres to (street)LILIAN NGOYLRD (EAST) *metres to (street) *metres to (street)	
Side Space	metres to *left hand side metres to *right hand side.	
Rear Space	metres to right hand side.	
leight of Dwelling	storeys	A PARTY CONTRACTOR OF THE PART
Height of Ancillary Unit	storeys	
Height of Outbuildings Height of Boundary Walls	storeys	3.
reight of boundary walls	metres	
(Tob	M REGISTERED OWNER OF ADJACENT / OPPOSITE PRO be completed by the person granting consent)	PERTY
*I/We,V NINKETT	TMA624MENY 112 -10	
being the *registered owner/s of	,	
which is situate on *Erf / Portion,	/ Rem	
hereby confirm that *I/we have understand the contents thereo Objections raised to be motiv	had sight of the application plan and Memorandum of Mo f and hereby Grant Consent to the proposed relaxation as s vated separately)	otivation and lated above.
Signature of registered owner / Chairman of Body Corporate //	THE MENT OF THE STATE OF THE ST	005A
D. Number 7409155	246081 Telephone No.Y 0837078	782

LETTER OF CONSENT	FINAL DATE OF SUBMISSION:	. FORM SC 5A
APPLICATION NO.	[Completed by the Department a	after submission.
Head: Development Planni P O Box 688 DURBAN, 4000	ing I multiplication and the second	
Dear Sir / Madam		
PART A, PARTICULA	ARS OF APPLICATION PROPERTY (To be completed by a	applicant)
APPLICATION FOR THE RE REGULATIONS ON *ERF / I	ELAXATION OF THE TOWN PLANNI PORTION / REM	NG SCHEME
	REM OF ERF 756 OF DURBAN	
//////////////////////////////////////		лини
	319 LILIAN NGOYI ROAD, WINDERMERE	
APPLICANT'S DETAILS:	BRIGHT THOUGHTS INVESTMENTS (pty) LT	D
	PART B. RELAXATIONS SOUGHT	
(To be completed Nature of Relaxation	by the Applicant and signed by the person granting Cor	isent)
Building Line	Extent of Relaxation .0 metres to (street)LILIAN NGOYLRD (EAST) *metres to (street) *metres to (street)	Signature
Side Space	metres to *left hand side. 0 metres to *right hand side. NW ELEVATION	, va
Rear Space Height of Dwelling	metres	V Pa
leight of Ancillary Unit	storeys	
leight of Outbuildings	storeys	
leight of Boundary Walls	metres	
PART C. CONSENT ER	OM PECICTEDED OWNER OF THE	
(To	DM REGISTERED OWNER OF ADJACENT / OPPOSITE PRobe completed by the person granting consent)	ROPERTY
I/We/ DPHS		
	f (street address) 37 LAMBERT ROAD, WINDERMERE	
	/Rem	
	/ rem	
ereby confirm that *I/we have nderstand the contents therec Objections raised to be moti	e had sight of the application plan and Memorandum of of and hereby Grant Consent to the proposed relaxation as vated separately)	Motivation and stated above.
ours faithfully		
Mulded Signature of registered owner in the state of the	dir names in block CAPHALS.	
D. Number / 46/22 1 01		rist.

LETTER OF CONSENT	FINAL DATE OF SUE	BMISSION:	FORI	M SC 5A
APPLICATION NO		[Completed by the D	epartment after subm	ission.]
Head: Development Plannir P O Box 688 DURBAN, 4000			Date	
Dear Sir / Madam				
PART A. PARTICULA	RS OF APPLICATION	PROPERTY (To be com		
APPLICATION FOR THE RE REGULATIONS ON *ERF / P	LAXATION OF THE	Tov	VN PLANNING SCHE) EME
	REM OF ERF 756	OF DURBAN	*	
AT (STREET ADDRESS)		l ROAD, WINDERMI		
APPLICANT'S DETAILS:	BRIGHT THOUG	HTS INVESTMENTS	3 (pty) LTD	
	PART B. RELAXA	TIONE COLICE		
(To be completed I	by the Applicant and	signed by the person gr	anting Consont	
Nature of Relaxation		EXIGNI Of Relayation	C:	nature
Building Line	metres to	(street)NGOYIRD	(EAST)	nature
Side Space	metres to	(street) *left hand side.	OF 1	M
Rear Space	metres to	right hand side.		
Height of Dwelling	storeys	The second secon		
Height of Ancillary Unit	storeys			
Height of Outbuildings	storeys	And the second of the second o		
Height of Boundary Walls	metres			
PART C. CONSENT FROM	M REGISTERED OWN e completed by the pe	ER OF ADJACENT / OP erson granting consent)	POSITE PROPERTY	,
*I/We,V	SWGH			
being the *registered owner/s of	(street address)) LILIAN NGOYI ROAD, WIND	ERMERE	*******
which is situate on *Erf / Portion /			***************************************	•••••
hereby confirm that *I/we have understand the contents thereof Objections raised to be motiva	had sight of the appli			and
Signature of registered owner // Chairman of Body Corporate // Managing Director of the Share Bl	lock Company	ISHA S	NGH APITALS.	de de la constante de la const
D. Number 81111901	28089	Telephone No V 082	4969597	